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                  Church Events Calendar 2017 

Month Date Day Time Events & Celebrations 
January 1 Sunday 9am New Year Service 

8 Sunday 8:45am Danaha Service 
February 6 Monday  Nineveh Lent begins (3 day lent) 

8 Wednesday 6:30pm Nineveh Service  
19 Sunday After H.Q Sunday School Day 
27 Monday  Great Lent begins 

March 21 Tuesday 6:30pm Mid Lent Service 
25   Saturday 8am Annunciation to St. Mary  

April 6 Thursday 6:30pm 40th Day of Lent  
8 Saturday 

 
10am Retreat & confession  
5:30pm Evening Prayer 

       Holy Week 9 Sunday 8.am  Palm Sunday 
5:30 pm  Evening prayer 

10 Monday 6:30pm Evening prayer  
11 Tuesday 6:30pm Evening prayer  
12 Wednesday 6:00pm Maundy Thursday Service  
13 Thursday 6:30pm Evening prayer  
14 Friday 8am Good Friday Service  

5:30pm Evening Prayer, Vigil 
15 
 

Saturday 
 

10am Holy Saturday  
5:30pm Evening prayer 

16 Sunday 8am Easter Service 
May 24 Wednesday 6:30pm Ascension/Swargarohanam  
June 4 Sunday 8:00am Pentecost  

16 Friday  Apostles' Lent Begins  
July 9 Sunday After H.Qurbana Half year GB meeting 

12-15 Wed-Sat  Family Conference  
22 Saturday 9am Church Picnic  
28-30 Fri-Sun 8:30am OVBS 

August 1 Tuesday  15 Day Lent Begins  
10 Saturday 10am Church Cleaning  
17-18 Thu-Fri 6:30pm Church Perunnal,Convention & Raasa  
19 Saturday 8:45am Church Perunnal & Annual auction  
20-31 Mon-Thu    Church Family Trip - Holy Land 

September 6 Wednesday 6:30pm  Holy Qurbana-St Mary 
10 Sunday 8:45am Sleeba Perunnal  

Onam 
30 Saturday 8am 5K Run/Walk 

October 7  Saturday 9am Church Cleaning 
November 
 

4 Saturday  10am Awareness Day  
5 Sunday 8:45am Parumala Perunnal  

11 Saturday 4pm Family Night 
26 Sunday After H.Qurbana Annual GB -Election of office bearers  

December 1 Friday  Nativity Lent begins  
2,3,9,10,16,17 Sat/Sun  Christmas Carol 
24 Sunday After H.Qurbana Sunday School Christmas Program  
25 Monday 8am Christmas Service 

 


